
TEXAS RANGERS ATS (7-5-1)
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
6	 Yonny Hernandez (S)	 SS	 .308	 0	 7 
5	 Khris Davis 	 DH	 .000	 0	 0
9	 Jason Martin (L)	 CF	 .231	 0	 2
10	 Elier Hernandez	 LF	 .400	 2	 5 
1	 Anderson Tejeda (S)	 3B	 .222	 2	 5
80	 Curtis Terry	 1B	 .250	 1	 6
11	 Carl Chester	 RF	 .268	 2	 5
55	 Yohiel Pozo	 C	 1.000	 0	 1
2	 Jake Hoover	 2B	 .000	 0	 0 

STARTING PITCHER
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
37	 Sam Gaviglio	 R	 1-0	 5.11	 10

BENCH
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
0	 Delino DeShields	 OF	 .225	 0	 0
3	 Leody Taveras	 OF	 .500	 0	 2
5	 Frainyer Chavez (S)	 INF	 .333	 1	 7 
8	 John Hicks	 C	 .263	 2	 3
12	 Charles Leblanc	 INF	 .185	 0	 3
25	 Blake Grant-Parks	 C	 --	 --	 --
73	 Diosbel Arias	 INF	 .409	 0	 0
89	 Matt Whatley	 C	 .067	 0	 1
99	 Isaias Quiroz	 C	 .000	 0	 0

BULLPEN
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K 
11	 Hever Bueno	 R	 0-0	 26.87	 0
13	 Joe Palumbo	 L	 0-0	 6.74	 2 
14	 Luis Ortiz	 R	 0-1	 7.73	 1
15	 Hunter Wood	 R	 0-0	 0.00	 2
16	 Ryder Ryan	 R	 1-0	 0.00	 3
18	 Jharel Cotton	 R	 0-0	 2.25	 10
19	 Jason Bahr	 R	 0-0	 4.97	 18
22	 Michael Matuella	 R	 0-0	 3.00	 3
28	 Jake Lemoine	 R	 0-0	 0.00	 6
28	 Cole Uvila	 R	 0-0	 24.00	 3
30	 Demarcus Evans	 R	 0-0	 0.00	 2 
38	 Joe Barlow	 R	 0-0	 3.38	 10
39	 Wes Benjamin	 L	 1-0	 0.00	 6 
51	 Drew Anderson	 R	 0-2	 6.00	 6 
61	 Blake Bass	 R	 1-1	 2.00	 6
65	 Collin Wiles	 R	 1-0	 3.37	 9

COACHES
#	 Coach	 Position
22	 Kenny Holmberg	 Manager
41	 Bill Simas	 Pitching Coach
45	 Jose Jaimes	 Pitching Coach
99	 Chase Lambin	 Hitting Coach
15	 Geno Petralli	 Bench Coach
	 Carlos Olivas	 Athletic Trainer
	 Wade Lamont	 Strength Coach

ALTERNATE TRAINING SITE
HOUSTON ASTROS at TEXAS RANGERS

May 3, 2021 | 6:05 p.m. | Game 14 | Home Game 11 | Dell Diamond | Round Rock, TX

HOUSTON ASTROS ATS (2-5-1)
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
96	 Bryan De La Cruz	 LF	 .333	 1	 4
95	 Ronnie Dawson	 DH	 .333	 0	 1
86	 Alex De Goti	 SS	 .375	 0	 4
81	 Lorenzo Quintana	 C	 .360	 1	 4
99	 Jose Siri	 RF	 .286	 3	 6
83	 C.J. Hinojosa	 2B	 .200	 0	 1 
97	 Jake Meyers	 CF	 .043	 0	 1
91	 Colton Shaver	 1B	 .214	 1	 2
90	 Miguelangel Sierra	 3B	 .000	 0	 0

STARTING PITCHER
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
73	 Brett Conine	 R	 0-0	 9.00	 5

BENCH
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
13	 Abraham Toro	 INF	 .231	 0	 1
74	 Michael Papierski	 C	 .083	 0	 0

BULLPEN
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K 
63	 Tyler Ivey	 R	 1-0	 0.00	 12
69	 Ryan Hartman	 L	 0-0	 2.25	 5 
71	 Peter Solomon	 R	 --	 --	 --
75	 Shawn Dubin	 R	 0-0	 2.00	 14
78	 Jojanse Torres	 R	 0-0	 14.71	 6
79	 Riley Ferrell	 R	 --	 --	 --
80	 Ralph Garza, Jr.	 R	 1-1	 9.00	 3
82	 Carson LaRue	 R	 --	 --	 --
83	 Seth Martinez	 R	 --	 --	 --
84	 Austin Hansen	 R	 0-1	 13.48	 3 
84	 Colin McKee	 R	 --	 --	 -- 
92	 Kit Scheetz	 L	 0-0	 0.00	 7
96	 Ronel Blanco	 R	 0-1	 13.50	 5

COACHES
#	 Coach	 Position
92	 Mickey Storey	 Manager
94	 Erick Abreu	 Pitching Coach
93	 Ben Rosenthal	 Hitting Coach
90	 Sean Connole	 Development Coach
	 John Gregorich	 Athletic Trainer
	 A.J. Smith	 Athletic Trainer
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96 Bryan De La Cruz LF

95 Ronnie Dawson DH

86 Alex De Goti SS

81 Lorenzo Quintana C

99 Jose Siri RF

83 C.J. Hinojosa 2B

97 Jake Meyers CF

91 Colton Shaver 1B

90 Miguelangel Sierra 3B

37 RHP Sam Gaviglio

73 RHP Brett Conine

6 Yonny Hernandez (S)

5 Khris Davis

9 Jason Martin (L)

10 Elier Hernandez

1 Anderson Tejeda (S)

80 Curtis Terry
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55 Yohiel Pozo
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